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Please register for the age class your dancer will be by the first day of classes.

Monday

Class, Teacher, Room

Little Ballet & Tap

with Hanna
Studio 1

Ballet

Elvira
Studio 2

Ballet 2 with

Amelie
Studio 2

Ballet

with Hanna
Studio 1

Ballet

with Amelie
Studio 2

Strength & Flex
with Ellie

Studio 3 (not performing)

Pre Pointe/Pointe

with Hanna
Studio 2 (not performing)

Teen Technique

with Elvira
Studio 1 (not performing)

Contemporary
with Ellie

Studio 3

Ballet with Ellie

Studio 1

Dance Team with
Hanna & Maddie

Age
Level

Ages
3-6

Ages
7-10

Perm
Only

Ages
8-11

Ages
10-13

Ages
9+

Perm
Only

Ages
12+

Ages
10-13

Ages

Perm
Only

Price Time

Monthly

$57.75

$57.75

$60.50

$60.50 4:00
5:00

$60.50 4:00
4:50

*$45 5:00
6:00

*$45 5:50-
6:40

$60.50 6:15-
7:30

$60.50 6:40
740

$57.75 7:40
8:30

**$60

Tuesday

Class, Teacher, Room

Hip Hop

with Amelie
Studio 2

Little Ballerinas

with Hanna
Studio 1

Int Jazz

with Hanna
Studio 2

Hip Hop

with Alexander
Studio 1

Adv Ballet

with Hanna
Studio 2

Ballet

with Alexa
Studio 1

Tap

with Alexa
Studio 1

*These classes will be included in the multi class discounts.
**No multi class discounts on dance team.
New class! In Strength & Flex students will work on strengthening their bodies, flexibility, stretching, targeting muscles used often when
dancing, resistance and body weight exercise, and conditioning.

Tuition will be prorated if there are only 3 weeks of class that month and will be more if there are 5 weeks that month.

Multi Class/Student Discounts
10% off 2-4 classes/students
20% off 5+ classes/students

Age

Ages
10-12

Ages
3-6

Perm
Only

Ages
8-10

Perm
Only

Ages
8-11

Ages
8-11

Winter/Spring 2025 Schedule

Price
Monthly

$60.50

$57.75

$60.50

$57.75

$68.06

$60.50

$57.75

Classes start January 13, 2025

Time

5:10

6:00

5:30
6:30
6:10

7:00

6:10
7:00
6:40
7:40
7:05

8:20

Wednesday

Class, Teacher, Room

Hip Hop with
Maddie & Harper

Studio 1

Teen Jazz
with Ellie

Studio 2

Jazz
with Maddie &

Harper
Studio 1

Jazz
with Ashley

Studio 3-Sanctuary

Jazz
Ellie

Studio 2

Int Ballet
with Ashley

Studio 1

Age

Ages
10-12

Perm
Only

Price
Monthly

$57.75

$60.50

$57.75

$57.75

$60.50

$68.06

Time

3:30
4:30
5:00

5:50

4:30
6:00
6:20

7:10

6:00

7:00

7:00

8:00

Thursday

Class, Teacher, Room

Technique with
Holly

Studio 2 (not performing)

Little Jazz

with Amelie
Studio 1

Int Technique
with Holly

Studio 2 (not performing)

Pointe

with Hanna
Studio 1

Int Hip Hop

with Alexander
Studio 2

Teen Hip Hop

with Alexander
Studio 2

Age

Ages
8-12

Ages

Perm

Only

Perm
Only

Perm
Only

Ages
13+

Price
Monthly

$60.50

$57.75

$75.63

$57.75

$60.50

$60.50

Time

4:30
5:20
4:00

5:00

5:10
6:10
6:30

7:30

Friday

Class, Teacher,
Room

Tap
with Nick

Studio 1

Teen
Contemporary
with Chloe

Studio 2

Teen Ballet
with Chloe

Studio 2

Adult Tap
with Chloe

Studio 1

Age

Ages
7-10

Ages
13+

Ages
13+

Ages
18+

Price
Monthly

$57.75

$60.50

$60.50

$60.50



