Winter/Spring 2025 Schedule

Classes start January 13, 2025

Monday				Tuesday				Wednesday				Thursday				Friday			
Time	Class, Teacher, Room	Age Level	Price Monthly	Time	Class, Teacher, Room	Age	Price Monthly	Time	Class, Teacher, Room	Age	Price Monthly	Time	Class, Teacher, Room	Age	Price Monthly	Time	Class, Teacher, Room	Age	Price Monthly
10:30 - 11:20	Little Ballet & Tap with Hanna Studio 1	Ages 3-6	\$57.75																
10:30 - 11:20	Ballet Elvira Studio 2	Ages 7-10	\$57.75																
2:50 - 3:50	Ballet 2 with Amelie Studio 2	Perm Only	\$60.50																
4:00 - 5:00	Ballet with Hanna Studio 1	Ages 8-11	\$60.50	4:00 - 5:00	Hip Hop with Amelie Studio 2	Ages 10-12	\$60.50					3:30 - 4:30	Technique with Holly Studio 2 (not performing)	Ages 8-12	\$60.50	4:30 - 5:20	Tap with Nick Studio 1	Ages 7-10	\$57.75
4:00 - 5:00	Ballet with Amelie Studio 2	Ages 10-13	\$60.50	4:00 - 4:50	Little Ballerinas with Hanna Studio 1	Ages 3-6	\$57.75	5:10 - 6:00	Hip Hop with Maddie & Harper Studio 1	Ages 6-8	\$57.75	5:00 - 5:50	Little Jazz with Amelie Studio 1	Ages 3-6	\$57.75	4:00 - 5:00	Teen Contemporary with Chloe Studio 2	Ages 13+	\$60.50
4:00 - 4:50	Strength & Flex with Ellie Studio 3 (not performing)	Ages 9+	* \$45	5:00 - 6:00	Int Jazz with Hanna Studio 2	Perm Only	\$60.50	5:30 - 6:30	Teen Jazz with Ellie Studio 2	Ages 13+	\$60.50	4:30 - 6:00	Int Technique with Holly Studio 2 (not performing)	Perm Only	\$75.63	5:10 - 6:10	Teen Ballet with Chloe Studio 2	Ages 13+	\$60.50
5:10 - 6:00	Pre Pointe/Pointe with Hanna Studio 2 (not performing)	Perm Only	* \$45	5:50- 6:40	Hip Hop with Alexander Studio 1	Ages 8-10	\$57.75	6:10 - 7:00	Jazz with Maddie & Harper Studio 1	Ages 8-9	\$57.75	6:20 - 7:10	Pointe with Hanna Studio 1	Perm Only	\$57.75	6:30 - 7:30	Adult Tap with Chloe Studio 1	Ages 18+	\$60.50
5:00 - 6:00	Teen Technique with Elvira Studio 1 (not performing)	Ages 12+	\$60.50	6:15- 7:30	Adv Ballet with Hanna Studio 2	Perm Only	\$68.06	6:10 - 7:00	Jazz with Ashley Studio 3-Sanctuary	Ages 6-7	\$57.75	6:00 - 7:00	Int Hip Hop with Alexander Studio 2	Perm Only	\$60.50				
5:00 - 6:00	Contemporary with Ellie Studio 3	Ages 10-13	\$60.50	6:40 - 740	Ballet with Alexa Studio 1	Ages 8-11	\$60.50	6:40 - 7:40	Jazz Ellie Studio 2	Ages 10-12	\$60.50	7:00 - 8:00	Teen Hip Hop with Alexander Studio 2	Ages 13+	\$60.50				
6:10 - 7:00	Ballet with Ellie Studio 1	Ages 6-8	\$57.75	7:40 - 8:30	Tap with Alexa Studio 1	Ages 8-11	\$57.75	7:05 - 8:20	Int Ballet with Ashley Studio 1	Perm Only	\$68.06								
6:15 - 8:15	Dance Team with Hanna & Maddie	Perm Only	**\$60																

Please register for the age class your dancer will be by the first day of classes.

New class! In Strength & Flex students will work on strengthening their bodies, flexibility, stretching, targeting muscles used often when dancing, resistance and body weight exercise, and conditioning.

Tuition will be prorated if there are only 3 weeks of class that month and will be more if there are 5 weeks that month.

Multi Class/Student Discounts

10% off 2-4 classes/students 20% off 5+ classes/students

^{*}These classes will be included in the multi class discounts.

^{**}No multi class discounts on dance team.